
Roll 25

Roll 26

Ro 11 27

Ro 11 28

Roll 29

Roll 30

Ro 11 32

Roll 33

Maps, Metsker's

#7
Multnomah County. Index map Frames i57 & i58. Straight lines

beg I n Frame i 59.
Straight lines end Frame 24.

Polk County. Index map Frame 270. Straight lines begin Frame 25.
Straight lines end Frame 269. /

Sherman County. Index map Frame 27i. Straight lines begrn Frame 272.
Straight lines ttnd Frame 439.

1i Ilamook County. Index map Frame i. Straight lines begin Frame 2.
Straight lines end Frame i68.

Uratl11a County. Index map Frame i69. Straight lines begin Frame 170
Straight lines end Fram. 314.

Union County. Index map Frame 315. Straight lines begin Frame 316.
Stra i gh t lines end Frame 162.

Wallowa County. Index map Frame 163. Straight lines begin Frame 164.
Stra i gh t II nes end Frame 546.

Wasco County. Index map Frami 547. Straight lines begin Frame 548.
Straight lines end Frame 489.

Wash I ngton Coun ty. I ndex map Frame 490. Stra I gh t lines beg I n
Frame 49i. Includes all of Roll~.
Straight lines end Frame 255.

Wheeler County. Index map Frame 256. Straight lines begin Frame 257.
Stra I gh t lines end Frame 423.

Yamhi11 County. Index map Frame 424. Straight lines begin Frame 425.
Straight lln.s end Frame 373.

Mehker's MaDs
by County

Ro 11 33 Baktr County. 1933, 95 pages. Frames 374 thru 468.
Benton Coun ty. 1929, 25 pages. Frames 469 thru 492.
Columbia County. 1 928, 27 pages. Frames 493 thru 5i 9.
Clabop County. 1 930, 3i pages. Frames 520 thru 55i.
Clackama. County. i 928, 62 pages. Frames 552 thru end.

Ro 11 34 Frames 1 thru 47.
Columbia County. 1 928, 27 pages. Frames 48 thru 74.
Coos Coun t y . 1 929, 55 pages. Frames 75 thru 128.
Crook County. 1 935, 87 pages. Frames i29 thru 2i5.
Curry Coun ty. i 932, 5i pages. Frames 2i6 thru 266.
Unknown maps. Frames 267 and 268.
Deschutti. County. 1931-1935, 87 pages. Frames 269 thru 357.
Douglas County. 1 932, 139 pages. Frames 358 thru 507.
Gilliam County. 1934, 39 pages. Frames 508 thru 543.
Grant County. 1935, 131 pages. Frames 544 thru end.

Ro 11 35 Frames 1 thru i 06.
Harney Coun t y. 1935, 298 pages. Frames i07 thru 404.
Hood River County. i 93i, 19 pages. Frames 405 thru 423.
Jackson County. i 932, 8i pages. Frames 424 thru 503.
Jefferson County. i 935, 51 pages. Frames 504 thru end.

Ro 11 36 Joseph I ni Coun ty. 1 932, 52 pages. Frames 1 thru 52.
Klamath County. 1 936, i64 pages. Framis 53 thru 217.
lak. Coun ty. i 936, 238 pages. Frames 2i8 thru 455.
lani County. 1930, 127 pages. Framls 456 thru end.

Ro11 37 Frames i thru 21.



QQQ 37 li ncoln County. 1930, 38 pages. Frames 22 thru 59.

Linn County. i 930, 70 pages. Frames 60 thru 129.
Halhiur County. 1935, 290 pages. Frames 130 thru 419.
Har I on Coun ty. I 929, 45 pages. Frames 420 theu 465.
HorrCK County. 1935, 62 pages. Frames 466 thru 527.
Hul tnomah County~ i 927, 77 pages. Frames 528 thru end.

Ro Ii 38 Frames I thru 34.

Po I k Cou n t y . 1929, 29 pages. Frames 35 thru 63.
Sherman County. 1934, 29 pages. Frames 64 thru 92.
Till amook Coun t y . 1930, 43 pages. Frames 93 thru 135.
umit III a County. I 932, 102 pages. Frames 136 thru 237.
Union County. I 935, 64 pages. Frames 238 thru 301.
Wa II CKa Coun ty. I 935, 74 pages. Frames 302 thru 375.
Wasco County. 1933, 74 pages. Frames 376 thru 449.
Wash I ngton Coun t y. 1928, 29 page.. Framls 450 thru 478.
Whiihr County. I 935, 54 pages. Frames 479 thru 532.
Yamh III Coun ty. I ~28, 10 pages. Frames 533 thru end.

Roll 39 Clatsop County. 1 958, 31 pag'5. Fr..es I thru 30.
Coos County. I 958, 56 pages. Frames 31 thru 86.
Curry County. 1 955, 53 pages. Frames 87 thru 139.
Tillamook County. 1957, 43 pag.s. Frames 140 thru 182.

~ and Vlclnlty MaDs

Roll 39
Frame! 183

184
185
186
187
188
189

190
191

192
193

194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

ND=o Oa h
CE=Clvll Engineer,

City Engl nur,
Coun ty SurveYor.

DlC=Oona t i on land CI a 1m

Meacham, Adams, Etna. 1-=300'. NO
Map of Agate Beach, llncoln County, Oregon. JO Mackey CEo ND
Map of Albany, Oregon. Pacific Map Co. 1-=600'. 1937.
Map of Albany, Oregon. ND
Map of Albany, Oregon. NO
Compliments of the Albany Chamber of Comerce. NO
Hap pf the CI ty of Ami ty, Oregon. HE Herr I ng surveyor.1-=200'. Jan. 1914. .
Plat of Antelopt. 1-=240'. NO
Plat of the Town of Arlington, Gilliam County, Oregon.
1-=100'. NO
Arlington. 1 -=400'. NO
Revised Plan Sanitary Sewer System for the City of
Ar 11 ngton, Oregon. 1 -=100'. NO
Map of the City of Ashland, Jackson County, Oregon. 1-=400'.
FH Wi. i ker CE. 1929.
Van Ousen's Astoria. Clatsop County, Oregon. 1892
City Plan of Astoria, Oregon. OJ McClean CEo 1-=800'. NO
City of Astoria, Oregon. 1-=400'. NO
CI ty of Astoria, Oregon. 1-=400'. NO
Map of Baker CI ty, Oregon. DA Sandbirg CE. 1 -=200'. 1904
Bandon, Oregon. State Highway Oept. NO
City of Bandon, Oregon. State Planning Board. 1-=200'. 1936
Fir. t 1/2 of - - - - -


